PAS Reliability Training Agenda

DAY 1

8:45
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:15
12:30

1:15

2:30
2:45

4:00

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:15

12:30

1:15

2:30

2:45

4:00

5:00

am

am

am

am

am

am

am

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Training Schedule and Training Materials
Overview of the PAS

Break

Warm-up Activity

Scoring the PAS (ltems 1 —21)

Learning the Scale, Part | (Items 1-2)
Lunch

Learning the Scale, Part Il (Iltems 3-5)
- Item 5 Assighment

Break
Learning the Scale, Part Ill (Iltems 6-9)

Assessment in Support of Learning, Part |

h

McCormick
WV Center

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP

Homework Assignment

Benefits Activity

MCCORMICK CENTER FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP | AT NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY
6200 Capitol Drive | Wheeling, IL 60090| McCormickCenter.nl.edu

Rvsd 03.17.18 jmb



PAS Reliability Training Agenda

DAY 2

8:45 am - 9:00 am Arrival and Networking

9:00 am - 9:30 am Questions

9:30 am - 10:15 am Review of Assessment for Learning (Items 1-9)
10:15 am - 10:30 am Break
10:30 am - 12:00 pm Learning the Scale, Part IV (Items 10 — 13)
12:00 pm - 12:45 pm Lunch
12:45 pm - 2:30 pm Learning the Scale, Part V (Items 14 — 18)

2:30 pm - 2:45 pm Break

2:45 pm - 3:30 pm Learning the Scale, Part VI (Items 18 — 21)

3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Assessment in Support of Learning, Part II

h

McCormick
WV Center

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP

Homework Assignment

Scoring Practice and Benefits Activity

MCCORMICK CENTER FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP | AT NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY
6200 Capitol Drive | Wheeling, IL 60090| McCormickCenter.nl.edu

Rvsd 03.17.18 jmb



Y\ /" McCormick
WV Center

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP

PAS Reliability Training Agenda

DAY 3

8:45 am - 9:00 am Arrival and Networking
9:00 am - 9:30 am Questions
9:30 am - 10:15 am Review of Assessment for Learning (Items 10-25) and Benefits
10:15 am - 10:30 am Break
10:30 am - 11:15 am Learning the Scale, Video Part |
11:15 am - 12:00 pm Learning the Scale, Video Part Il
12:00 pm - 12:45 pm Lunch
12:45 pm - 2:30 pm Learning the Scale, Video Part llI
2:30 pm - 2:45 pm Break
2:45 pm - 5:00 pm Verifying Documentation

Homework Assignment

Scoring Practice

MCCORMICK CENTER FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP | AT NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY
6200 Capitol Drive | Wheeling, IL 60090| McCormickCenter.nl.edu

Rvsd 03.17.18 jmb



h

v
PAS Reliability Training Agenda

DAY 4

8:45 am - 9:00 am Arrival and Networking
9:00 am - 9:30 am Questions
9:30 am - 10:45 am Staff Qualifications
10:45 am - 11:00 am Break
11:00 am - 12:00 pm Staff Qualifications, Continued
12:00 pm - 12:45 pm Lunch
12:45 pm - 2:30 pm Visit Protocol and Certification
2:30 pm - 2:45 pm Break
2:45 pm - 3:30 pm Visit Protocol and Certification, Continued
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm Walk About and Review

McCormick
Center

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP

Homework Assignment

Scoring Practice

MCCORMICK CENTER FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP | AT NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY
6200 Capitol Drive | Wheeling, IL 60090| McCormickCenter.nl.edu

Rvsd 03.17.18 jmb



h

v

PAS Reliability Training Agenda

DAY 5

8:15
8:30
9:00
10:45
11:00
12:45

1:30

am

am

am

am

am

pm

pm

8:30

9:00

10:45

11:00

12:45

1:30

am

am

am

am

pm

pm

Arrival and Networking

Questions and Review of Assessment
PAS Reliability Test: Video Part |
Break

PAS Reliability Test: Video Part I1*
Lunch

Adjournment

McCormick
Center

FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP

*If you are making travel arrangements, note that the ending time for the Reliability Test
varies for each training based on the pace of each training group and technology. Occasionally
the training continues into the lunch time. Plan travel based on an end time of no earlier than

1:30 pm.

MCCORMICK CENTER FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEADERSHIP | AT NATIONAL LOUIS UNIVERSITY
6200 Capitol Drive | Wheeling, IL 60090| McCormickCenter.nl.edu

Rvsd 03.17.18 jmb



