

# PAS Reliability Training Agenda

8:45	am	-	9:00	am	Registration
9:00	am	-	9:30	am	Welcome and Introductions
9:30	am	-	9:45	am	Training Schedule and Training Materials
9:45	am	-	10:15	am	Overview of the PAS
10:15	am	-	10:30	am	Break
10:30	am	-	10:45	am	Warm-up Activity
10:45	am	-	11:15	am	Scoring the PAS (Items 1 – 21)
11:15	am	-	12:30	pm	Learning the Scale, Part I (Items 1-2)
12:30	pm	-	1:15	pm	Lunch
1:15	pm	-	2:30	pm	Learning the Scale, Part II (Items 3-5) - Item 5 Assignment
2:30	pm	-	2:45	pm	Break
2:45	pm	-	4:00	pm	Learning the Scale, Part III (Items 6-9)
4:00	pm	-	5:00	pm	Assessment in Support of Learning, Part I

#### Homework Assignment

Benefits Activity



### PAS Reliability Training Agenda DAY 2

8:45	am	-	9:00	am	Arrival and Networking
9:00	am	-	9:30	am	Questions
9:30	am	-	10:15	am	Review of Assessment for Learning (Items 1-9)
10:15	am	-	10:30	am	Break
10:30	am	-	12:00	pm	Learning the Scale, Part IV (Items 10 – 13)
12:00	pm	-	12:45	pm	Lunch
12:45	pm	-	2:30	pm	Learning the Scale, Part V (Items 14 – 18)
2:30	pm	-	2:45	pm	Break
2:45	pm	-	3:30	pm	Learning the Scale, Part VI (Items 18 – 21)
3:30	pm	-	5:00	pm	Assessment in Support of Learning, Part II

Homework Assignment

Scoring Practice and Benefits Activity



#### PAS Reliability Training Agenda DAY 3

8:45	am	-	9:00	am	Arrival and Networking
9:00	am	-	9:30	am	Questions
9:30	am	-	10:15	am	Review of Assessment for Learning (Items 10-25) and Benefits
10:15	am	-	10:30	am	Break
10:30	am	-	11:15	am	Learning the Scale, Video Part I
11:15	am	-	12:00	pm	Learning the Scale, Video Part II
12:00	pm	-	12:45	pm	Lunch
12:45	pm	-	2:30	pm	Learning the Scale, Video Part III
2:30	pm	-	2:45	pm	Break
2:45	pm	-	5:00	pm	Verifying Documentation

Homework Assignment

**Scoring Practice** 



## PAS Reliability Training Agenda

8:45	am	-	9:00	am	Arrival and Networking
9:00	am	-	9:30	am	Questions
9:30	am	-	10:45	am	Staff Qualifications
10:45	am	-	11:00	am	Break
11:00	am	-	12:00	pm	Staff Qualifications, Continued
12:00	pm	-	12:45	pm	Lunch
12:45	pm	-	2:30	pm	Visit Protocol and Certification
2:30	pm	-	2:45	pm	Break
2:45	pm	-	3:30	pm	Visit Protocol and Certification, Continued
3:30	pm	-	5:00	pm	Walk About and Review

Homework Assignment

**Scoring Practice** 



## PAS Reliability Training Agenda

8:15	am	-	8:30	am	Arrival and Networking
8:30	am	-	9:00	am	Questions and Review of Assessment
9:00	am	-	10:45	am	PAS Reliability Test: Video Part I
10:45	am	-	11:00	am	Break
11:00	am	-	12:45	pm	PAS Reliability Test: Video Part II*
12:45	pm	-	1:30	pm	Lunch
1:30	pm				Adjournment

\*If you are making travel arrangements, note that the ending time for the Reliability Test varies for each training based on the pace of each training group and technology. Occasionally the training continues into the lunch time. Plan travel based on an end time of no earlier than 1:30 pm.